GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

MONTHLY DATA: JUNE 2007 - Revised September 25, 2007

AIRLINES

AIR CANADA JAZZ

AIRTRAN

AMERICAN - CHAUTAUQUA
AMERICAN - TRANS STATES
AMERICAN EAGLE

AMERICA WEST

ATLANTIC SOUTHEAST
COMAIR

CONTINENTAL EXPRESS
DELTA

DELTA CONN - CHAUTAUQUA
DELTA CONNECT - SKYWEST
FRONTIER AIRLINES
MIDWEST AIRLINES
MIDWEST CONN - SKYWAY
MIDWEST CONN - SKYWEST
NORTHWEST

STERLING AVIATION

UNITED EXP - MESA

UNITED EXP - TRANS STATES
UNITED EXP - SKYWEST

US AIRWAYS

US AIRWAYS - AIR WISCONSIN
US AIRWAYS - PSA
XTRAAIRWAYS

OTHER

AIRBORNE EXPRESS

CSA AIR

DHL

FEDERAL EXPRESS
FREIGHT RUNNERS

KALITTA CHARTERS
MARTINAIRE

uPs

US CHECKS

OTHER

TOTAL

8,344
2,239
13,886
702
2,063
4,971
7,595
137,124
38,959
17,025
46,715
92

0
3,602
8,258
6,854
7,877
147
147
509
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344,096

2,543
14,658
682
2,497
5,039
7,177
137,350
38,413
17,760
46,728
93

0
4,106
8,404
7,253
8,203
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347,898

3,318
47,707
4,312
4,653
15,112
0
16,539
4,782
28,544
1,384
4,560
10,010
14,772
274,474
77,372
34,785
93,443
185

0
7,708
16,662
14,107
16,080
288
293
904
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691,994

PASSENGERS

0.48%
6.89%
0.62%
0.67%
2.18%
0.00%
2.39%
0.69%
4.12%
0.20%
0.66%
1.45%
2.13%
39.66%
11.18%
5.03%
13.50%
0.03%
0.00%
1.11%
2.41%
2.04%
2.32%
0.04%
0.04%
0.13%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

100.00%

1,578
1,934
442
408

7,122

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
120 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 74,042
0 47,243
0 10,895
0 934
185 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
904 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

1,209 133,114

8,344
2,239
13,886
702
2,063
4,971
7,595
99,208
15,764
17,025
46,248
0

0
3,602
8,258
6,854
7,877
147
147
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282,116

LNDG WT

2,336,900
27,312,000
2,762,142
2,893,332
8,439,681
0
8,892,000
2,726,000
15,183,799
1,348,900
2,163,369
6,033,000
8,697,760
173,944,500
50,417,900
20,774,000
56,071,900
949,800

0
4,254,900
9,909,000
6,847,000
8,742,000
141,000
242,000
4,584,097
101,000
1,428,000
3,563,000
28,874,900
1,939,600
15,300
532,000
10,595,500
917,300
452,499

474,086,079

0.49%
5.76%
0.58%
0.61%
1.78%
0.00%
1.88%
0.58%
3.20%
0.28%
0.46%
1.27%
1.83%
36.69%
10.63%
4.38%
11.83%
0.20%
0.00%
0.90%
2.09%
1.44%
1.84%
0.03%
0.05%
0.97%
0.02%
0.30%
0.75%
6.09%
0.41%
0.00%
0.11%
2.23%
0.19%
0.10%

100.00%
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37,350
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102,367
0

0

368

0

0

0

0

6,270
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109,005
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136,388
39

368

9,560
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146,355
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FREIGHT ENPLANED

8,587
2,993
0

0
5,326
131,782
0

0
22,178
0

0

0

0
6,452
1,119

0

11,351
17,441
196,659
307,813
5,117,079
216,838
0

0
2,334,691
67,770
180

8,448,480
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8,587
2,993

0

0

5,326
131,782
0

0
22,178
0

0

0

0

6,452
1,119

0

0
11,351
17,441
196,659
307,813
5,117,079
216,838
0

0
2,334,691
67,770
180

8,448,480

FREIGHT DEPLANED
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6,264
3,753

19,727
62,754
0

0
112,261
0

0

0

0
6,647
5,092

0

11,136
17,441
140,151
394,347
5,342,478
209,644
0

70,277
2,133,082
27,540
43,911

8,606,685
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6,264
3,753

19,727
62,754
0

0
112,261
0

0

0

0

6,647
5,092

0

0
11,136
17,441
140,151
394,347
5,342,478
209,644
0
70,277
2,133,082
27,540
43,911

8,606,685

TOTAL
FREIGHT
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321

80
14,851
6,746

0

0
25,053
194,536
0

0
134,439
0

0

0

0
13,099
6,211

0

0
22,487
34,882
336,810
702,160
10,459,557
426,482
0
70,277
4,467,773
95,310
44,091

17,055,165



